

The Contract Pages

Current OA product and service agreement updates

OA Product and Service Agreements

Please see the list below for descriptions and contact information.

Oncology Associates offers a diverse portfolio of major pharmaceutical manufacturers' products at favorable prices to our members. In addition, OA offers several practice management services.

AMGEN

800.447.1000

Products: Aranesp, Neulasta, Neupogen

MEDIMMUNE ONCOLOGY, INC.

877.633.4411

Product: Ethyol

PHARMION

720.564.9100

Products: Innohep, Vidaza

ASPEN CONSULTING GROUP LTD

877.238.7032

Specializes in the independent assessment of healthcare practice **internal controls, operations and management**

MDINTOUCH

866.774.0002

Web-based **dictation and transcription**

ROCHE, INC.

973.235.5000

Products: Kytril, XELODA

BEDFORD LABS

800.562.4797

Offers an entire suite of **generic drugs** including but not limited to: Cisplatin, Cladribine, Doxorubicin, Leucovorin, Paclitaxel, Pamidronate

MGI PHARMA, INC.

866.302.5694

(Reimbursement Hotline)

Product: Aloxi

SANOFI AVENTIS

800.996.6626

(Reimbursement Hotline)

Products: Anzemet, Taxotere

GLAXOSMITHKLINE

888.825.5249

Products: Hycamtin, Navelbine, Zofran

NOVARTIS ONCOLOGY

877.527.4357

Product: Zometa

SICOR

800.729.9991

Products: Aducil, Carboplatin Injection, Carboplatin for Injection, Fludarabine, Fludarabine Phosphate Injection, IDArubicin Injection, Ifosfamide/Mesna Kit, Leuprolide Acetate, Mesna Injection, Vinorelbine Tartrate Injection

MEDICAL SPECIALTIES

800.967.6400

Rental of oncology infusion pumps

NOVIDEA HEALTHCARE

877.503.1455

Professional Employer Organization for healthcare providers.

ORTHO BIOTECH

800.325.7504

Product: Procrit

WYETH/GENETICS INSTITUTE

617.876.1170

Product: Neumega

NEW J-CODES

New Aloxi J-Code

Effective January 1, 2005

Use J-Code J2469 when billing for Aloxi 0.25mg dose = Ten 25 mcg billing units

Know the Aloxi Codes:

- > National Drug Code (NDC) [58063-797-25]
- > 11-digit NDC [58063-0797-25]
- > J2469 "injection, palonosetron HCl, 25 mcg"
- > Many payor systems use an 11-digit NDC
- > Confirm which code your local payor prefers

New Velcade J-Code

Effective January 1, 2005

Use HCPCS code J9041 when billing for VELCADE (bortezomib)

- > Contact the Velcade Reimbursement Assistance Program with questions
- > 1-866-VELCADE
- > Monday through Friday, 9am to 8pm ET

